
Riverside County Transportation Department PROJECT:

Summary of Bids

Advertised: May 9, 2023 (Agenda Item: 3.34)
Addenda: 1 (5/25/23)
Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, May 31, 2023

Company Name
Project
Total

COUNTY'S ESTIMATE $4,723,428.50

1 Granite Construction Compa $5,188,815.00

2 Matich Corporation $6,019,285.00

3 All American Asphalt $6,959,499.90

4 Griffith Company $7,979,717.40

Average Bid Prices $6,536,829.33

63,750.001,197,150.40 2,547,560.80 1,966,559.90

389,104.00

429,738.00

1,273,328.10 522,436.00

129,760.00

168,397.60

210,750.20

176,116.00

257,515.00

333,565.001,426,141.20

1,909,186.94

$1,886,055.11

2,242,332.40

$937,080.83

755,865.40

851,360.72

943,946.80

$1,944,716.91

2,018,251.90

$418,710.75$965,191.27

BASE BID 
SCHEDULE 1

Saunders Meadow Road 
Reconstruction

670,117.00

BASE BID 
SCHEDULE 4

North Circle Drive 
Resurfacing

745,065.50

745,491.00

828,438.67

1,013,507.30

BASE BID 
SCHEDULE 5

Idyllwild Maintenance 
Yard Resurfacing

BASE BID 
SCHEDULE 2

South Circle Drive 
Resurfacing

1,583,147.50

1,563,730.80

1,649,324.12

BASE BID 
SCHEDULE 3

Fern Valley Road 
Resurfacing

1,208,311.00

$52,437.50$190,583.94 $142,053.03

ALTERNATIVE BID
SCHEDULE 2

Lawler Alpine Cabins 
Access Road 
Resurfacing

79,512.50

120,624.00

142,620.35

103,107.50

ALTERNATIVE BID
SCHEDULE 3

Idyllwild Water 
District Manhole 

Adjustments

50,000.00

75,000.00

38,500.00

32,500.00

ALTERNATIVE BID
SCHEDULE 1

Lawler Lodge Access 
Road Resurfacing

207,071.95 201,860.25

Idyllwild Resurfacing Projects
Saunders Meadow Road, South Circle Drive, Fern Valley Road, 
North Circle Drive, and
Idyllwild Maintenance Yard, and
Lawler Lodge and Alpine Cabins Access Roads
Community of Idyllwild
Project No. D2-0030, D2-0046, D2-0047, D2-0048, ZTR1217,
D3-0107, D3-0108

Idyllwild.Resurf.(D2-0030,46,47,48,ZTR1217,D3-0107,08): Web-Summary.SubTotals
Updated: 5/31/2023 Page 1 of 1



Riverside County Transportation Department PROJECT:

Summary of Bids

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM
LikeBid

Item
UNITS QUANTITY UNIT PRICE ENG ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

1 100100 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY LS 1 2,200.00 2,200.00 4,400.00 4,400.00

2 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 11,000.00 11,000.00 22,000.00 22,000.00

3 130300
PREPARE STORM WATER POLLUTION 
PREVENTION PLAN

LS 1 5,500.00 5,500.00 11,000.00 11,000.00

4 170103 CLEARING AND GRUBBING LS 1 2,750.00 2,750.00 5,500.00 5,500.00

5 066100 DUST ABATEMENT LS 1 2,200.00 2,200.00 6,000.00 6,000.00

6 190101(F) ROADWAY EXCAVATION Like 1 CY 1,147 60.00 68,820.00 150.00 172,050.00

7 013903 PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE (CRS 212) (6") Like 2 LF 584 15.00 8,760.00 4.30 2,511.20

8 390132 HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A) Like 3 TON 3,347 140.00 468,580.00 142.00 475,274.00

9 394075
PLACE HOT MIX ASPHALT DIKE (TYPE D)
[MODIFIED, 8"]

Like 4 LF 4,452 15.00 66,780.00 4.80 21,369.60

10 820130 OBJECT MARKER Like 5 EA 6 200.00 1,200.00 130.00 780.00

11 820410 SALVAGE ROADSIDE SIGN Like 6 EA 31 150.00 4,650.00 26.00 806.00

12 820840 ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST Like 7 EA 31 350.00 10,850.00 538.00 16,678.00

13 840519
THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND 
PAVEMENT MARKING

Like 8 SQFT 676 8.00 5,408.00 7.00 4,732.00

14 840656(F) PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT) Like 9 LF 3,012 0.50 1,506.00 0.80 2,409.60

15 846020(F) REMOVE PAINTED TRAFFIC STRIPE LF 13 1.00 13.00 35.00 455.00

16 010602 MISCELLANEOUS WORK (AS DIRECTED) FA 1 9,900.00 9,900.00 9,900.00 9,900.00

BASE BID SCHEDULE 1 SUB-TOTAL 
ITEMS 1 - 16

670,117.00 755,865.40

BASE BID SCHEDULE 1 - Saunders Meadow Road Reconstruction Indio, CA 92203
COUNTY'S ESTIMATE

1
Granite Construction Company

Advertised: May 9, 2023 (Agenda Item: 3.34)

Addenda: 1 (5/25/23)

Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, May 31, 2023

Idyllwild Resurfacing Projects
Saunders Meadow Road, South Circle Drive, Fern Valley Road, 
North Circle Drive, and
Idyllwild Maintenance Yard, and
Lawler Lodge and Alpine Cabins Access Roads
Community of Idyllwild
Project No. D2-0030, D2-0046, D2-0047, D2-0048, ZTR1217,
D3-0107, D3-0108

Idyllwild.Resurf.(D2-0030,46,47,48,ZTR1217,D3-0107,08): Summary Web
Updated: 5/31/2023 Page 1 of 27



Riverside County Transportation Department PROJECT:

Summary of Bids

Advertised: May 9, 2023 (Agenda Item: 3.34)

Addenda: 1 (5/25/23)

Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, May 31, 2023

Idyllwild Resurfacing Projects
Saunders Meadow Road, South Circle Drive, Fern Valley Road, 
North Circle Drive, and
Idyllwild Maintenance Yard, and
Lawler Lodge and Alpine Cabins Access Roads
Community of Idyllwild
Project No. D2-0030, D2-0046, D2-0047, D2-0048, ZTR1217,
D3-0107, D3-0108

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM
Like Bid 

Item
UNITS QUANTITY UNIT PRICE ENG ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

17 100100 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY LS 1 7,400.00 7,400.00 14,800.00 14,800.00

18 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 37,000.00 37,000.00 74,000.00 74,000.00

19 130300
PREPARE STORM WATER POLLUTION 
PREVENTION PLAN

LS 1 18,500.00 18,500.00 37,000.00 37,000.00

20 170103 CLEARING AND GRUBBING LS 1 9,250.00 9,250.00 18,500.00 18,500.00

21 066100 DUST ABATEMENT LS 1 7,400.00 7,400.00 16,000.00 16,000.00

22 374207 CRACK TREATMENT LS 1 11,000.00 11,000.00 59,000.00 59,000.00

23 190101(F) ROADWAY EXCAVATION Like 1 CY 172 60.00 10,320.00 150.00 25,800.00

24 013902 ASPHALT CONCRETE OVERSIDE DRAIN (CRS 306) EA 3 5,000.00 15,000.00 500.00 1,500.00

25 013903 PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE (CRS 212) (6") Like 2 LF 2,613 15.00 39,195.00 4.30 11,235.90

26 390132 HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A) Like 3 TON 7,240 140.00 1,013,600.00 142.00 1,028,080.00

27 394075
PLACE HOT MIX ASPHALT DIKE (TYPE D)
[MODIFIED, 8"]

Like 4 LF 11,800 15.00 177,000.00 4.80 56,640.00

28 394090
PLACE HOT MIX ASPHALT 
(MISCELLANEOUS AREA)

Like 10 SQYD 26 15.00 390.00 95.00 2,470.00

29 398200 COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT Like 11 SQYD 34,119 4.00 136,476.00 3.30 112,592.70

30 810180 DELINEATOR (CLASS 2) EA 5 200.00 1,000.00 130.00 650.00

31 820130 OBJECT MARKER Like 5 EA 37 200.00 7,400.00 130.00 4,810.00

32 820410 SALVAGE ROADSIDE SIGN Like 6 EA 87 150.00 13,050.00 26.00 2,262.00

Granite Construction Company
BASE BID SCHEDULE 2 - South Circle Drive Resurfacing

COUNTY'S ESTIMATE
Indio, CA 92203

1

Idyllwild.Resurf.(D2-0030,46,47,48,ZTR1217,D3-0107,08): Summary Web
Updated: 5/31/2023 Page 2 of 27



Riverside County Transportation Department PROJECT:

Summary of Bids

Advertised: May 9, 2023 (Agenda Item: 3.34)

Addenda: 1 (5/25/23)

Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, May 31, 2023

Idyllwild Resurfacing Projects
Saunders Meadow Road, South Circle Drive, Fern Valley Road, 
North Circle Drive, and
Idyllwild Maintenance Yard, and
Lawler Lodge and Alpine Cabins Access Roads
Community of Idyllwild
Project No. D2-0030, D2-0046, D2-0047, D2-0048, ZTR1217,
D3-0107, D3-0108

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM
Like Bid 

Item
UNITS QUANTITY UNIT PRICE ENG ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

33 820840 ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST Like 7 EA 90 350.00 31,500.00 538.00 48,420.00

34 840519
THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND 
PAVEMENT MARKING

Like 8 SQFT 1,089 8.00 8,712.00 7.00 7,623.00

35 840656(F) PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT) Like 9 LF 11,309 0.50 5,654.50 0.80 9,047.20

36 010602 MISCELLANEOUS WORK (AS DIRECTED) FA 1 33,300.00 33,300.00 33,300.00 33,300.00

BASE BID SCHEDULE 2 SUB-TOTAL 
ITEMS 17 - 36

1,583,147.50 1,563,730.80

BASE BID SCHEDULE 2 - South Circle Drive Resurfacing (continued)

1
COUNTY'S ESTIMATE Granite Construction Company

Indio, CA 92203

Idyllwild.Resurf.(D2-0030,46,47,48,ZTR1217,D3-0107,08): Summary Web
Updated: 5/31/2023 Page 3 of 27



Riverside County Transportation Department PROJECT:

Summary of Bids

Advertised: May 9, 2023 (Agenda Item: 3.34)

Addenda: 1 (5/25/23)

Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, May 31, 2023

Idyllwild Resurfacing Projects
Saunders Meadow Road, South Circle Drive, Fern Valley Road, 
North Circle Drive, and
Idyllwild Maintenance Yard, and
Lawler Lodge and Alpine Cabins Access Roads
Community of Idyllwild
Project No. D2-0030, D2-0046, D2-0047, D2-0048, ZTR1217,
D3-0107, D3-0108

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM
Like Bid 

Item
UNITS QUANTITY UNIT PRICE ENG ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

37 100100 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY LS 1 7,000.00 7,000.00 14,000.00 14,000.00

38 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 35,000.00 35,000.00 70,000.00 70,000.00

39 130300
PREPARE STORM WATER POLLUTION 
PREVENTION PLAN

LS 1 17,500.00 17,500.00 35,000.00 35,000.00

40 170103 CLEARING AND GRUBBING LS 1 8,750.00 8,750.00 17,500.00 17,500.00

41 066100 DUST ABATEMENT LS 1 7,000.00 7,000.00 16,000.00 16,000.00

42 374207 CRACK TREATMENT LS 1 10,000.00 10,000.00 41,000.00 41,000.00

43 013902 ASPHALT CONCRETE OVERSIDE DRAIN (CRS 306) EA 10 5,000.00 50,000.00 500.00 5,000.00

44 013903 PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE (CRS 212) (6") Like 2 LF 1,108 15.00 16,620.00 4.30 4,764.40

45 390132 HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A) Like 3 TON 4,618 140.00 646,520.00 142.00 655,756.00

46 394075
PLACE HOT MIX ASPHALT DIKE (TYPE D)
[MODIFIED, 8"]

Like 4 LF 11,559 15.00 173,385.00 4.80 55,483.20

47 394090
PLACE HOT MIX ASPHALT 
(MISCELLANEOUS AREA)

Like 10 SQYD 313 15.00 4,695.00 95.00 29,735.00

48 398200 COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT Like 11 SQYD 25,710 4.00 102,840.00 3.30 84,843.00

49 510060 STRUCTURAL CONCRETE, RETAINING WALL CY 178 250.00 44,500.00 1,722.00 306,516.00

50 839584 ALTERNATIVE IN-LINE TERMINAL SYSTEM EA 1 3,500.00 3,500.00 5,295.00 5,295.00

51 839772 ADJUST GUARDRAIL LF 83 50.00 4,150.00 59.00 4,897.00

52 820130 OBJECT MARKER Like 5 EA 35 200.00 7,000.00 130.00 4,550.00

Indio, CA 92203
COUNTY'S ESTIMATE Granite Construction Company

BASE BID SCHEDULE 3 - Fern Valley Road Resurfacing

1

Idyllwild.Resurf.(D2-0030,46,47,48,ZTR1217,D3-0107,08): Summary Web
Updated: 5/31/2023 Page 4 of 27



Riverside County Transportation Department PROJECT:

Summary of Bids

Advertised: May 9, 2023 (Agenda Item: 3.34)

Addenda: 1 (5/25/23)

Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, May 31, 2023

Idyllwild Resurfacing Projects
Saunders Meadow Road, South Circle Drive, Fern Valley Road, 
North Circle Drive, and
Idyllwild Maintenance Yard, and
Lawler Lodge and Alpine Cabins Access Roads
Community of Idyllwild
Project No. D2-0030, D2-0046, D2-0047, D2-0048, ZTR1217,
D3-0107, D3-0108

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM
Like Bid 

Item
UNITS QUANTITY UNIT PRICE ENG ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

53 820410 SALVAGE ROADSIDE SIGN Like 6 EA 60 150.00 9,000.00 26.00 1,560.00

54 820840 ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST Like 7 EA 60 350.00 21,000.00 538.00 32,280.00

55 840519
THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND 
PAVEMENT MARKING

Like 8 SQFT 500 8.00 4,000.00 7.00 3,500.00

56 840656(F) PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT) Like 9 LF 8,702 0.50 4,351.00 0.80 6,961.60

57 010602 MISCELLANEOUS WORK (AS DIRECTED) FA 1 31,500.00 31,500.00 31,500.00 31,500.00

BASE BID SCHEDULE 3 SUB-TOTAL 
ITEMS 37 - 57

1,208,311.00 1,426,141.20

Granite Construction Company
BASE BID SCHEDULE 3 - Fern Valley Road Resurfacing (continued)

1

Indio, CA 92203

Idyllwild.Resurf.(D2-0030,46,47,48,ZTR1217,D3-0107,08): Summary Web
Updated: 5/31/2023 Page 5 of 27



Riverside County Transportation Department PROJECT:

Summary of Bids

Advertised: May 9, 2023 (Agenda Item: 3.34)

Addenda: 1 (5/25/23)

Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, May 31, 2023

Idyllwild Resurfacing Projects
Saunders Meadow Road, South Circle Drive, Fern Valley Road, 
North Circle Drive, and
Idyllwild Maintenance Yard, and
Lawler Lodge and Alpine Cabins Access Roads
Community of Idyllwild
Project No. D2-0030, D2-0046, D2-0047, D2-0048, ZTR1217,
D3-0107, D3-0108

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM
Like Bid 

Item
UNITS QUANTITY UNIT PRICE ENG ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

58 100100 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY LS 1 3,000.00 3,000.00 6,000.00 6,000.00

59 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 15,000.00 15,000.00 30,000.00 30,000.00

60 130300
PREPARE STORM WATER POLLUTION 
PREVENTION PLAN

LS 1 7,500.00 7,500.00 15,000.00 15,000.00

61 170103 CLEARING AND GRUBBING LS 1 3,750.00 3,750.00 7,500.00 7,500.00

62 066100 DUST ABATEMENT LS 1 3,000.00 3,000.00 8,000.00 8,000.00

63 374207 CRACK TREATMENT LS 1 4,000.00 4,000.00 4,100.00 4,100.00

64 390132 HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A) Like 3 TON 3,825 140.00 535,500.00 142.00 543,150.00

65 394075
PLACE HOT MIX ASPHALT DIKE (TYPE D)
[MODIFIED, 8"]

Like 4 LF 3,218 15.00 48,270.00 4.80 15,446.40

66 398200 COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT Like 11 SQYD 18,344 4.00 73,376.00 3.30 60,535.20

67 820130 OBJECT MARKER Like 5 EA 1 200.00 200.00 130.00 130.00

68 820410 SALVAGE ROADSIDE SIGN Like 6 EA 20 150.00 3,000.00 26.00 520.00

69 820840 ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST Like 7 EA 21 350.00 7,350.00 538.00 11,298.00

70 840519
THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND 
PAVEMENT MARKING

Like 8 SQFT 531 8.00 4,248.00 7.00 3,717.00

71 840656(F) PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT) Like 9 LF 10,743 0.50 5,371.50 0.80 8,594.40

72 010602 MISCELLANEOUS WORK (AS DIRECTED) FA 1 31,500.00 31,500.00 31,500.00 31,500.00

BASE BID SCHEDULE 4 SUB-TOTAL 
ITEMS 58 - 72

745,065.50 745,491.00

1
COUNTY'S ESTIMATE

Indio, CA 92203BASE BID SCHEDULE 4 - North Circle Drive Resurfacing
Granite Construction Company

Idyllwild.Resurf.(D2-0030,46,47,48,ZTR1217,D3-0107,08): Summary Web
Updated: 5/31/2023 Page 6 of 27



Riverside County Transportation Department PROJECT:

Summary of Bids

Advertised: May 9, 2023 (Agenda Item: 3.34)

Addenda: 1 (5/25/23)

Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, May 31, 2023

Idyllwild Resurfacing Projects
Saunders Meadow Road, South Circle Drive, Fern Valley Road, 
North Circle Drive, and
Idyllwild Maintenance Yard, and
Lawler Lodge and Alpine Cabins Access Roads
Community of Idyllwild
Project No. D2-0030, D2-0046, D2-0047, D2-0048, ZTR1217,
D3-0107, D3-0108

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM
Like Bid 

Item
UNITS QUANTITY UNIT PRICE ENG ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

73 100100 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY LS 1 400.00 400.00 800.00 800.00

74 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 2,000.00 2,000.00 4,000.00 4,000.00

75 130300
PREPARE STORM WATER POLLUTION 
PREVENTION PLAN

LS 1 1,000.00 1,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00

76 170103 CLEARING AND GRUBBING LS 1 500.00 500.00 1,000.00 1,000.00

77 066100 DUST ABATEMENT LS 1 400.00 400.00 3,000.00 3,000.00

78 190101(F) ROADWAY EXCAVATION Like 1 CY 671 60.00 40,260.00 150.00 100,650.00

79 390132 HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A) Like 3 TON 1,500 140.00 210,000.00 142.00 213,000.00

80 394090
PLACE HOT MIX ASPHALT 
(MISCELLANEOUS AREA)

Like 10 SQYD 77 15.00 1,155.00 95.00 7,315.00

81 010602 MISCELLANEOUS WORK (AS DIRECTED) FA 1 1,800.00 1,800.00 1,800.00 1,800.00

BASE BID SCHEDULE 4 SUB-TOTAL 
ITEMS 73 - 81

257,515.00 333,565.00

1
COUNTY'S ESTIMATE Granite Construction Company

BASE BID SCHEDULE 5 - Idyllwild Maintenance Yard Resurfacing Indio, CA 92203

Idyllwild.Resurf.(D2-0030,46,47,48,ZTR1217,D3-0107,08): Summary Web
Updated: 5/31/2023 Page 7 of 27



Riverside County Transportation Department PROJECT:

Summary of Bids

Advertised: May 9, 2023 (Agenda Item: 3.34)

Addenda: 1 (5/25/23)

Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, May 31, 2023

Idyllwild Resurfacing Projects
Saunders Meadow Road, South Circle Drive, Fern Valley Road, 
North Circle Drive, and
Idyllwild Maintenance Yard, and
Lawler Lodge and Alpine Cabins Access Roads
Community of Idyllwild
Project No. D2-0030, D2-0046, D2-0047, D2-0048, ZTR1217,
D3-0107, D3-0108

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM
Like Bid 

Item
UNITS QUANTITY UNIT PRICE ENG ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

82 100100 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY LS 1 2,500.00 2,500.00 5,000.00 5,000.00

83 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 2,500.00 2,500.00 5,000.00 5,000.00

84 130300
PREPARE STORM WATER POLLUTION 
PREVENTION PLAN

LS 1 2,500.00 2,500.00 5,000.00 5,000.00

85 170103 CLEARING AND GRUBBING LS 1 2,500.00 2,500.00 5,000.00 5,000.00

86 066100 DUST ABATEMENT LS 1 5,000.00 5,000.00 15,000.00 15,000.00

87 190101(F) ROADWAY EXCAVATION Like 1 CY 266 60.00 15,960.00 150.00 39,900.00

88 390132 HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A) Like 3 TON 554 140.00 77,560.00 142.00 78,668.00

89 017007
CONCRETE DROP INLET (RCFC&WCDS CB 110) 
[MODIFIED PER PLAN]

EA 1 15,000.00 15,000.00 7,911.60 7,911.60

90 820840 ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST Like 7 EA 3 350.00 1,050.00 538.00 1,614.00

91 840656(F) PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT) Like 9 LF 380 0.50 190.00 0.80 304.00

92 010602 MISCELLANEOUS WORK (AS DIRECTED) FA 1 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00

ALT BID SCHEDULE 1 SUB-TOTAL 
ITEMS 82 - 92

129,760.00 168,397.60

1
COUNTY'S ESTIMATE Granite Construction Company

ALTERNATIVE BID SCHEDULE 1 - Lawler Lodge Access Road Resurfacing Indio, CA 92203

Idyllwild.Resurf.(D2-0030,46,47,48,ZTR1217,D3-0107,08): Summary Web
Updated: 5/31/2023 Page 8 of 27



Riverside County Transportation Department PROJECT:

Summary of Bids

Advertised: May 9, 2023 (Agenda Item: 3.34)

Addenda: 1 (5/25/23)

Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, May 31, 2023

Idyllwild Resurfacing Projects
Saunders Meadow Road, South Circle Drive, Fern Valley Road, 
North Circle Drive, and
Idyllwild Maintenance Yard, and
Lawler Lodge and Alpine Cabins Access Roads
Community of Idyllwild
Project No. D2-0030, D2-0046, D2-0047, D2-0048, ZTR1217,
D3-0107, D3-0108

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM
Like Bid 

Item
UNITS QUANTITY UNIT PRICE ENG ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

93 100100 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY LS 1 2,500.00 2,500.00 5,000.00 5,000.00

94 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 2,500.00 2,500.00 5,000.00 5,000.00

95 130300
PREPARE STORM WATER POLLUTION 
PREVENTION PLAN

LS 1 2,500.00 2,500.00 5,000.00 5,000.00

96 170103 CLEARING AND GRUBBING LS 1 2,500.00 2,500.00 5,000.00 5,000.00

97 066100 DUST ABATEMENT LS 1 5,000.00 5,000.00 15,000.00 15,000.00

98 190101(F) ROADWAY EXCAVATION Like 1 CY 221 60.00 13,260.00 150.00 33,150.00

99 390132 HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A) Like 3 TON 323 140.00 45,220.00 142.00 45,866.00

100 820840 ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST Like 7 EA 2 350.00 700.00 538.00 1,076.00

101 840656(F) PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT) Like 9 LF 665 0.50 332.50 0.80 532.00

102 010602 MISCELLANEOUS WORK (AS DIRECTED) FA 1 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00

ALT BID SCHEDULE 2 SUB-TOTAL 
ITEMS 93 - 102

79,512.50 120,624.00

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM
Like Bid 

Item
UNITS QUANTITY UNIT PRICE ENG ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

103 710200 ADJUST MANHOLE [IWD] EA 25 2,000.00 50,000.00 3,000.00 75,000.00

ALT BID SCHEDULE 3 SUB-TOTAL 
ITEM 103

50,000.00 75,000.00

5,188,815.00

1
COUNTY'S ESTIMATE Granite Construction Company

PROJECT TOTAL 
ITEMS 1 - 103

ALTERNATIVE BID SCHEDULE 2 - Lawler Alpine Cabins Access Road Resurfacing Indio, CA 92203

ALTERNATIVE BID SCHEDULE 3 - Idyllwild Water District Manhole Adjustments

4,723,428.50

Idyllwild.Resurf.(D2-0030,46,47,48,ZTR1217,D3-0107,08): Summary Web
Updated: 5/31/2023 Page 9 of 27



Riverside County Transportation Department PROJECT:

Summary of Bids

Advertised: May 9, 2023 (Agenda Item: 3.34)

Addenda: 1 (5/25/23)

Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, May 31, 2023

Idyllwild Resurfacing Projects
Saunders Meadow Road, South Circle Drive, Fern Valley Road, 
North Circle Drive, and
Idyllwild Maintenance Yard, and
Lawler Lodge and Alpine Cabins Access Roads
Community of Idyllwild
Project No. D2-0030, D2-0046, D2-0047, D2-0048, ZTR1217,
D3-0107, D3-0108

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM
LikeBid

Item
UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

1 100100 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY LS 1 1,440.56 1,440.56 5,000.00 5,000.00

2 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 88,000.00 88,000.00 130,000.00 130,000.00

3 130300
PREPARE STORM WATER POLLUTION 
PREVENTION PLAN

LS 1 9,500.00 9,500.00 20,000.00 20,000.00

4 170103 CLEARING AND GRUBBING LS 1 9,000.00 9,000.00 21,000.00 21,000.00

5 066100 DUST ABATEMENT LS 1 2,160.00 2,160.00 15,000.00 15,000.00

6 190101(F) ROADWAY EXCAVATION Like 1 CY 1,147 180.00 206,460.00 148.00 169,756.00

7 013903 PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE (CRS 212) (6") Like 2 LF 584 2.27 1,325.68 2.80 1,635.20

8 390132 HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A) Like 3 TON 3,347 145.00 485,315.00 158.00 528,826.00

9 394075
PLACE HOT MIX ASPHALT DIKE (TYPE D)
[MODIFIED, 8"]

Like 4 LF 4,452 2.80 12,465.60 3.40 15,136.80

10 820130 OBJECT MARKER Like 5 EA 6 130.00 780.00 140.00 840.00

11 820410 SALVAGE ROADSIDE SIGN Like 6 EA 31 25.00 775.00 95.00 2,945.00

12 820840 ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST Like 7 EA 31 540.00 16,740.00 450.00 13,950.00

13 840519
THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND 
PAVEMENT MARKING

Like 8 SQFT 676 6.90 4,664.40 8.40 5,678.40

14 840656(F) PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT) Like 9 LF 3,012 0.79 2,379.48 0.70 2,108.40

15 846020(F) REMOVE PAINTED TRAFFIC STRIPE LF 13 35.00 455.00 167.00 2,171.00

16 010602 MISCELLANEOUS WORK (AS DIRECTED) FA 1 9,900.00 9,900.00 9,900.00 9,900.00

BASE BID SCHEDULE 1 SUB-TOTAL 
ITEMS 1 - 16

851,360.72 943,946.80

2 3
Matich Corporation All American Asphalt

BASE BID SCHEDULE 1 - Saunders Meadow Road Reconstruction San Bernardino, CA 92408 Corona, CA 92878
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Riverside County Transportation Department PROJECT:

Summary of Bids

Advertised: May 9, 2023 (Agenda Item: 3.34)

Addenda: 1 (5/25/23)

Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, May 31, 2023

Idyllwild Resurfacing Projects
Saunders Meadow Road, South Circle Drive, Fern Valley Road, 
North Circle Drive, and
Idyllwild Maintenance Yard, and
Lawler Lodge and Alpine Cabins Access Roads
Community of Idyllwild
Project No. D2-0030, D2-0046, D2-0047, D2-0048, ZTR1217,
D3-0107, D3-0108

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM
Like Bid 

Item
UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

17 100100 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY LS 1 2,350.00 2,350.00 10,000.00 10,000.00

18 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 148,000.00 148,000.00 280,000.00 280,000.00

19 130300
PREPARE STORM WATER POLLUTION 
PREVENTION PLAN

LS 1 8,700.00 8,700.00 30,000.00 30,000.00

20 170103 CLEARING AND GRUBBING LS 1 69,000.00 69,000.00 50,000.00 50,000.00

21 066100 DUST ABATEMENT LS 1 2,160.00 2,160.00 30,000.00 30,000.00

22 374207 CRACK TREATMENT LS 1 27,000.00 27,000.00 28,000.00 28,000.00

23 190101(F) ROADWAY EXCAVATION Like 1 CY 172 180.00 30,960.00 148.00 25,456.00

24 013902 ASPHALT CONCRETE OVERSIDE DRAIN (CRS 306) EA 3 2,700.00 8,100.00 3,800.00 11,400.00

25 013903 PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE (CRS 212) (6") Like 2 LF 2,613 2.27 5,931.51 2.80 7,316.40

26 390132 HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A) Like 3 TON 7,240 145.00 1,049,800.00 158.00 1,143,920.00

27 394075
PLACE HOT MIX ASPHALT DIKE (TYPE D)
[MODIFIED, 8"]

Like 4 LF 11,800 2.80 33,040.00 3.40 40,120.00

28 394090
PLACE HOT MIX ASPHALT 
(MISCELLANEOUS AREA)

Like 10 SQYD 26 52.00 1,352.00 190.00 4,940.00

29 398200 COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT Like 11 SQYD 34,119 4.60 156,947.40 7.40 252,480.60

30 810180 DELINEATOR (CLASS 2) EA 5 130.00 650.00 62.00 310.00

31 820130 OBJECT MARKER Like 5 EA 37 130.00 4,810.00 140.00 5,180.00

32 820410 SALVAGE ROADSIDE SIGN Like 6 EA 87 25.00 2,175.00 95.00 8,265.00

2 3
Matich Corporation All American Asphalt

BASE BID SCHEDULE 2 - South Circle Drive Resurfacing San Bernardino, CA 92408 Corona, CA 92878
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Riverside County Transportation Department PROJECT:

Summary of Bids

Advertised: May 9, 2023 (Agenda Item: 3.34)

Addenda: 1 (5/25/23)

Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, May 31, 2023

Idyllwild Resurfacing Projects
Saunders Meadow Road, South Circle Drive, Fern Valley Road, 
North Circle Drive, and
Idyllwild Maintenance Yard, and
Lawler Lodge and Alpine Cabins Access Roads
Community of Idyllwild
Project No. D2-0030, D2-0046, D2-0047, D2-0048, ZTR1217,
D3-0107, D3-0108

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM
Like Bid 

Item
UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

33 820840 ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST Like 7 EA 90 540.00 48,600.00 450.00 40,500.00

34 840519
THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND 
PAVEMENT MARKING

Like 8 SQFT 1,089 6.90 7,514.10 8.40 9,147.60

35 840656(F) PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT) Like 9 LF 11,309 0.79 8,934.11 0.70 7,916.30

36 010602 MISCELLANEOUS WORK (AS DIRECTED) FA 1 33,300.00 33,300.00 33,300.00 33,300.00

BASE BID SCHEDULE 2 SUB-TOTAL 
ITEMS 17 - 36

1,649,324.12 2,018,251.90

2 3
Matich Corporation All American Asphalt

BASE BID SCHEDULE 2 - South Circle Drive Resurfacing (continued) San Bernardino, CA 92408 Corona, CA 92878

Idyllwild.Resurf.(D2-0030,46,47,48,ZTR1217,D3-0107,08): Summary Web
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Riverside County Transportation Department PROJECT:

Summary of Bids

Advertised: May 9, 2023 (Agenda Item: 3.34)

Addenda: 1 (5/25/23)

Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, May 31, 2023

Idyllwild Resurfacing Projects
Saunders Meadow Road, South Circle Drive, Fern Valley Road, 
North Circle Drive, and
Idyllwild Maintenance Yard, and
Lawler Lodge and Alpine Cabins Access Roads
Community of Idyllwild
Project No. D2-0030, D2-0046, D2-0047, D2-0048, ZTR1217,
D3-0107, D3-0108

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM
Like Bid 

Item
UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

37 100100 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY LS 1 1,540.00 1,540.00 10,000.00 10,000.00

38 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 271,000.00 271,000.00 280,000.00 280,000.00

39 130300
PREPARE STORM WATER POLLUTION 
PREVENTION PLAN

LS 1 13,800.00 13,800.00 30,000.00 30,000.00

40 170103 CLEARING AND GRUBBING LS 1 28,300.00 28,300.00 360,000.00 360,000.00

41 066100 DUST ABATEMENT LS 1 2,160.00 2,160.00 32,000.00 32,000.00

42 374207 CRACK TREATMENT LS 1 42,000.00 42,000.00 45,000.00 45,000.00

43 013902 ASPHALT CONCRETE OVERSIDE DRAIN (CRS 306) EA 10 2,450.00 24,500.00 3,800.00 38,000.00

44 013903 PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE (CRS 212) (6") Like 2 LF 1,108 2.27 2,515.16 2.80 3,102.40

45 390132 HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A) Like 3 TON 4,618 145.00 669,610.00 158.00 729,644.00

46 394075
PLACE HOT MIX ASPHALT DIKE (TYPE D)
[MODIFIED, 8"]

Like 4 LF 11,559 2.80 32,365.20 3.40 39,300.60

47 394090
PLACE HOT MIX ASPHALT 
(MISCELLANEOUS AREA)

Like 10 SQYD 313 52.00 16,276.00 190.00 59,470.00

48 398200 COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT Like 11 SQYD 25,710 4.60 118,266.00 7.40 190,254.00

49 510060 STRUCTURAL CONCRETE, RETAINING WALL CY 178 3,350.00 596,300.00 1,800.00 320,400.00

50 839584 ALTERNATIVE IN-LINE TERMINAL SYSTEM EA 1 5,300.00 5,300.00 10,000.00 10,000.00

51 839772 ADJUST GUARDRAIL LF 83 60.00 4,980.00 190.00 15,770.00

52 820130 OBJECT MARKER Like 5 EA 35 130.00 4,550.00 140.00 4,900.00

BASE BID SCHEDULE 3 - Fern Valley Road Resurfacing San Bernardino, CA 92408 Corona, CA 92878

2 3
Matich Corporation All American Asphalt
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Riverside County Transportation Department PROJECT:

Summary of Bids

Advertised: May 9, 2023 (Agenda Item: 3.34)

Addenda: 1 (5/25/23)

Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, May 31, 2023

Idyllwild Resurfacing Projects
Saunders Meadow Road, South Circle Drive, Fern Valley Road, 
North Circle Drive, and
Idyllwild Maintenance Yard, and
Lawler Lodge and Alpine Cabins Access Roads
Community of Idyllwild
Project No. D2-0030, D2-0046, D2-0047, D2-0048, ZTR1217,
D3-0107, D3-0108

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM
Like Bid 

Item
UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

53 820410 SALVAGE ROADSIDE SIGN Like 6 EA 60 25.00 1,500.00 95.00 5,700.00

54 820840 ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST Like 7 EA 60 540.00 32,400.00 450.00 27,000.00

55 840519
THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND 
PAVEMENT MARKING

Like 8 SQFT 500 6.90 3,450.00 8.40 4,200.00

56 840656(F) PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT) Like 9 LF 8,702 0.79 6,874.58 0.70 6,091.40

57 010602 MISCELLANEOUS WORK (AS DIRECTED) FA 1 31,500.00 31,500.00 31,500.00 31,500.00

BASE BID SCHEDULE 3 SUB-TOTAL 
ITEMS 37 - 57

1,909,186.94 2,242,332.40

Matich Corporation All American Asphalt
BASE BID SCHEDULE 3 - Fern Valley Road Resurfacing (continued) San Bernardino, CA 92408 Corona, CA 92878

2 3
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Riverside County Transportation Department PROJECT:

Summary of Bids

Advertised: May 9, 2023 (Agenda Item: 3.34)

Addenda: 1 (5/25/23)

Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, May 31, 2023

Idyllwild Resurfacing Projects
Saunders Meadow Road, South Circle Drive, Fern Valley Road, 
North Circle Drive, and
Idyllwild Maintenance Yard, and
Lawler Lodge and Alpine Cabins Access Roads
Community of Idyllwild
Project No. D2-0030, D2-0046, D2-0047, D2-0048, ZTR1217,
D3-0107, D3-0108

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM
Like Bid 

Item
UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

58 100100 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY LS 1 1,340.00 1,340.00 5,000.00 5,000.00

59 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 91,000.00 91,000.00 140,000.00 140,000.00

60 130300
PREPARE STORM WATER POLLUTION 
PREVENTION PLAN

LS 1 9,000.00 9,000.00 20,000.00 20,000.00

61 170103 CLEARING AND GRUBBING LS 1 15,500.00 15,500.00 23,000.00 23,000.00

62 066100 DUST ABATEMENT LS 1 2,160.00 2,160.00 15,000.00 15,000.00

63 374207 CRACK TREATMENT LS 1 5,800.00 5,800.00 4,500.00 4,500.00

64 390132 HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A) Like 3 TON 3,825 145.00 554,625.00 158.00 604,350.00

65 394075
PLACE HOT MIX ASPHALT DIKE (TYPE D)
[MODIFIED, 8"]

Like 4 LF 3,218 2.80 9,010.40 3.40 10,941.20

66 398200 COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT Like 11 SQYD 18,344 4.60 84,382.40 7.40 135,745.60

67 820130 OBJECT MARKER Like 5 EA 1 130.00 130.00 140.00 140.00

68 820410 SALVAGE ROADSIDE SIGN Like 6 EA 20 25.00 500.00 95.00 1,900.00

69 820840 ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST Like 7 EA 21 540.00 11,340.00 450.00 9,450.00

70 840519
THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND 
PAVEMENT MARKING

Like 8 SQFT 531 6.90 3,663.90 8.40 4,460.40

71 840656(F) PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT) Like 9 LF 10,743 0.79 8,486.97 0.70 7,520.10

72 010602 MISCELLANEOUS WORK (AS DIRECTED) FA 1 31,500.00 31,500.00 31,500.00 31,500.00

BASE BID SCHEDULE 4 SUB-TOTAL 
ITEMS 58 - 72

828,438.67 1,013,507.30

San Bernardino, CA 92408 Corona, CA 92878

2 3
Matich Corporation All American Asphalt

BASE BID SCHEDULE 4 - North Circle Drive Resurfacing

Idyllwild.Resurf.(D2-0030,46,47,48,ZTR1217,D3-0107,08): Summary Web
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Riverside County Transportation Department PROJECT:

Summary of Bids

Advertised: May 9, 2023 (Agenda Item: 3.34)

Addenda: 1 (5/25/23)

Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, May 31, 2023

Idyllwild Resurfacing Projects
Saunders Meadow Road, South Circle Drive, Fern Valley Road, 
North Circle Drive, and
Idyllwild Maintenance Yard, and
Lawler Lodge and Alpine Cabins Access Roads
Community of Idyllwild
Project No. D2-0030, D2-0046, D2-0047, D2-0048, ZTR1217,
D3-0107, D3-0108

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM
Like Bid 

Item
UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

73 100100 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY LS 1 1,640.00 1,640.00 2,000.00 2,000.00

74 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 36,000.00 36,000.00 54,000.00 54,000.00

75 130300
PREPARE STORM WATER POLLUTION 
PREVENTION PLAN

LS 1 1,900.00 1,900.00 6,000.00 6,000.00

76 170103 CLEARING AND GRUBBING LS 1 4,400.00 4,400.00 9,000.00 9,000.00

77 066100 DUST ABATEMENT LS 1 1,080.00 1,080.00 6,000.00 6,000.00

78 190101(F) ROADWAY EXCAVATION Like 1 CY 671 180.00 120,780.00 148.00 99,308.00

79 390132 HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A) Like 3 TON 1,500 145.00 217,500.00 158.00 237,000.00

80 394090
PLACE HOT MIX ASPHALT 
(MISCELLANEOUS AREA)

Like 10 SQYD 77 52.00 4,004.00 190.00 14,630.00

81 010602 MISCELLANEOUS WORK (AS DIRECTED) FA 1 1,800.00 1,800.00 1,800.00 1,800.00

BASE BID SCHEDULE 4 SUB-TOTAL 
ITEMS 73 - 81

389,104.00 429,738.00

BASE BID SCHEDULE 5 - Idyllwild Maintenance Yard Resurfacing

2 3
Matich Corporation All American Asphalt
San Bernardino, CA 92408 Corona, CA 92878
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Riverside County Transportation Department PROJECT:

Summary of Bids

Advertised: May 9, 2023 (Agenda Item: 3.34)

Addenda: 1 (5/25/23)

Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, May 31, 2023

Idyllwild Resurfacing Projects
Saunders Meadow Road, South Circle Drive, Fern Valley Road, 
North Circle Drive, and
Idyllwild Maintenance Yard, and
Lawler Lodge and Alpine Cabins Access Roads
Community of Idyllwild
Project No. D2-0030, D2-0046, D2-0047, D2-0048, ZTR1217,
D3-0107, D3-0108

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM
Like Bid 

Item
UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

82 100100 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY LS 1 1,440.00 1,440.00 600.00 600.00

83 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 41,000.00 41,000.00 20,000.00 20,000.00

84 130300
PREPARE STORM WATER POLLUTION 
PREVENTION PLAN

LS 1 5,100.00 5,100.00 2,000.00 2,000.00

85 170103 CLEARING AND GRUBBING LS 1 4,400.00 4,400.00 3,000.00 3,000.00

86 066100 DUST ABATEMENT LS 1 1,080.00 1,080.00 2,000.00 2,000.00

87 190101(F) ROADWAY EXCAVATION Like 1 CY 266 180.00 47,880.00 148.00 39,368.00

88 390132 HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A) Like 3 TON 554 145.00 80,330.00 158.00 87,532.00

89 017007
CONCRETE DROP INLET (RCFC&WCDS CB 110) 
[MODIFIED PER PLAN]

EA 1 22,600.00 22,600.00 15,000.00 15,000.00

90 820840 ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST Like 7 EA 3 540.00 1,620.00 450.00 1,350.00

91 840656(F) PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT) Like 9 LF 380 0.79 300.20 0.70 266.00

92 010602 MISCELLANEOUS WORK (AS DIRECTED) FA 1 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00

ALT BID SCHEDULE 1 SUB-TOTAL 
ITEMS 82 - 92

210,750.20 176,116.00

2 3
Matich Corporation All American Asphalt

ALTERNATIVE BID SCHEDULE 1 - Lawler Lodge Access Road Resurfacing San Bernardino, CA 92408 Corona, CA 92878
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Riverside County Transportation Department PROJECT:

Summary of Bids

Advertised: May 9, 2023 (Agenda Item: 3.34)

Addenda: 1 (5/25/23)

Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, May 31, 2023

Idyllwild Resurfacing Projects
Saunders Meadow Road, South Circle Drive, Fern Valley Road, 
North Circle Drive, and
Idyllwild Maintenance Yard, and
Lawler Lodge and Alpine Cabins Access Roads
Community of Idyllwild
Project No. D2-0030, D2-0046, D2-0047, D2-0048, ZTR1217,
D3-0107, D3-0108

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM
Like Bid 

Item
UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

93 100100 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY LS 1 1,440.00 1,440.00 500.00 500.00

94 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 41,000.00 41,000.00 9,000.00 9,000.00

95 130300
PREPARE STORM WATER POLLUTION 
PREVENTION PLAN

LS 1 1,480.00 1,480.00 1,000.00 1,000.00

96 170103 CLEARING AND GRUBBING LS 1 4,400.00 4,400.00 1,500.00 1,500.00

97 066100 DUST ABATEMENT LS 1 1,080.00 1,080.00 1,000.00 1,000.00

98 190101(F) ROADWAY EXCAVATION Like 1 CY 221 180.00 39,780.00 148.00 32,708.00

99 390132 HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A) Like 3 TON 323 145.00 46,835.00 158.00 51,034.00

100 820840 ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST Like 7 EA 2 540.00 1,080.00 450.00 900.00

101 840656(F) PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT) Like 9 LF 665 0.79 525.35 0.70 465.50

102 010602 MISCELLANEOUS WORK (AS DIRECTED) FA 1 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00

ALT BID SCHEDULE 2 SUB-TOTAL 
ITEMS 93 - 102

142,620.35 103,107.50

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM
Like Bid 

Item
UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

103 710200 ADJUST MANHOLE [IWD] EA 25 1,540.00 38,500.00 1,300.00 32,500.00

ALT BID SCHEDULE 3 SUB-TOTAL 
ITEM 103

38,500.00 32,500.00

ALTERNATIVE BID SCHEDULE 3 - Idyllwild Water District Manhole Adjustments

PROJECT TOTAL 
ITEMS 1 - 103

6,019,285.00 6,959,499.90

2 3
Matich Corporation All American Asphalt

ALTERNATIVE BID SCHEDULE 2 - Lawler Alpine Cabins Access Road Resurfacing San Bernardino, CA 92408 Corona, CA 92878
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Riverside County Transportation Department PROJECT:

Summary of Bids

Advertised: May 9, 2023 (Agenda Item: 3.34)

Addenda: 1 (5/25/23)

Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, May 31, 2023

Idyllwild Resurfacing Projects
Saunders Meadow Road, South Circle Drive, Fern Valley Road, 
North Circle Drive, and
Idyllwild Maintenance Yard, and
Lawler Lodge and Alpine Cabins Access Roads
Community of Idyllwild
Project No. D2-0030, D2-0046, D2-0047, D2-0048, ZTR1217,
D3-0107, D3-0108

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM
LikeBid

Item
UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

1 100100 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY LS 1 1,200.00 1,200.00

2 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 2,900.00 2,900.00

3 130300
PREPARE STORM WATER POLLUTION 
PREVENTION PLAN

LS 1 21,250.00 21,250.00

4 170103 CLEARING AND GRUBBING LS 1 10,000.00 10,000.00

5 066100 DUST ABATEMENT LS 1 4,300.00 4,300.00

6 190101(F) ROADWAY EXCAVATION Like 1 CY 1,147 165.00 189,255.00

7 013903 PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE (CRS 212) (6") Like 2 LF 584 14.00 8,176.00

8 390132 HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A) Like 3 TON 3,347 265.00 886,955.00

9 394075
PLACE HOT MIX ASPHALT DIKE (TYPE D)
[MODIFIED, 8"]

Like 4 LF 4,452 10.00 44,520.00

10 820130 OBJECT MARKER Like 5 EA 6 160.00 960.00

11 820410 SALVAGE ROADSIDE SIGN Like 6 EA 31 30.00 930.00

12 820840 ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST Like 7 EA 31 300.00 9,300.00

13 840519
THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND 
PAVEMENT MARKING

Like 8 SQFT 676 8.25 5,577.00

14 840656(F) PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT) Like 9 LF 3,012 0.45 1,355.40

15 846020(F) REMOVE PAINTED TRAFFIC STRIPE LF 13 44.00 572.00

16 010602 MISCELLANEOUS WORK (AS DIRECTED) FA 1 9,900.00 9,900.00

BASE BID SCHEDULE 1 SUB-TOTAL 
ITEMS 1 - 16

1,197,150.40

Griffith Company
BASE BID SCHEDULE 1 - Saunders Meadow Road Reconstruction Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670

4
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Riverside County Transportation Department PROJECT:

Summary of Bids

Advertised: May 9, 2023 (Agenda Item: 3.34)

Addenda: 1 (5/25/23)

Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, May 31, 2023

Idyllwild Resurfacing Projects
Saunders Meadow Road, South Circle Drive, Fern Valley Road, 
North Circle Drive, and
Idyllwild Maintenance Yard, and
Lawler Lodge and Alpine Cabins Access Roads
Community of Idyllwild
Project No. D2-0030, D2-0046, D2-0047, D2-0048, ZTR1217,
D3-0107, D3-0108

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM
Like Bid 

Item
UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

17 100100 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY LS 1 1,200.00 1,200.00

18 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 52,100.00 52,100.00

19 130300
PREPARE STORM WATER POLLUTION 
PREVENTION PLAN

LS 1 14,800.00 14,800.00

20 170103 CLEARING AND GRUBBING LS 1 57,000.00 57,000.00

21 066100 DUST ABATEMENT LS 1 4,000.00 4,000.00

22 374207 CRACK TREATMENT LS 1 53,000.00 53,000.00

23 190101(F) ROADWAY EXCAVATION Like 1 CY 172 165.00 28,380.00

24 013902 ASPHALT CONCRETE OVERSIDE DRAIN (CRS 306) EA 3 7,500.00 22,500.00

25 013903 PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE (CRS 212) (6") Like 2 LF 2,613 14.00 36,582.00

26 390132 HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A) Like 3 TON 7,240 265.00 1,918,600.00

27 394075
PLACE HOT MIX ASPHALT DIKE (TYPE D)
[MODIFIED, 8"]

Like 4 LF 11,800 10.00 118,000.00

28 394090
PLACE HOT MIX ASPHALT 
(MISCELLANEOUS AREA)

Like 10 SQYD 26 160.00 4,160.00

29 398200 COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT Like 11 SQYD 34,119 4.50 153,535.50

30 810180 DELINEATOR (CLASS 2) EA 5 160.00 800.00

31 820130 OBJECT MARKER Like 5 EA 37 160.00 5,920.00

32 820410 SALVAGE ROADSIDE SIGN Like 6 EA 87 30.00 2,610.00

BASE BID SCHEDULE 2 - South Circle Drive Resurfacing Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670

4
Griffith Company
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Riverside County Transportation Department PROJECT:

Summary of Bids

Advertised: May 9, 2023 (Agenda Item: 3.34)

Addenda: 1 (5/25/23)

Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, May 31, 2023

Idyllwild Resurfacing Projects
Saunders Meadow Road, South Circle Drive, Fern Valley Road, 
North Circle Drive, and
Idyllwild Maintenance Yard, and
Lawler Lodge and Alpine Cabins Access Roads
Community of Idyllwild
Project No. D2-0030, D2-0046, D2-0047, D2-0048, ZTR1217,
D3-0107, D3-0108

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM
Like Bid 

Item
UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

33 820840 ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST Like 7 EA 90 300.00 27,000.00

34 840519
THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND 
PAVEMENT MARKING

Like 8 SQFT 1,089 8.25 8,984.25

35 840656(F) PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT) Like 9 LF 11,309 0.45 5,089.05

36 010602 MISCELLANEOUS WORK (AS DIRECTED) FA 1 33,300.00 33,300.00

BASE BID SCHEDULE 2 SUB-TOTAL 
ITEMS 17 - 36

2,547,560.80

4
Griffith Company

BASE BID SCHEDULE 2 - South Circle Drive Resurfacing (continued) Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670
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Riverside County Transportation Department PROJECT:

Summary of Bids

Advertised: May 9, 2023 (Agenda Item: 3.34)

Addenda: 1 (5/25/23)

Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, May 31, 2023

Idyllwild Resurfacing Projects
Saunders Meadow Road, South Circle Drive, Fern Valley Road, 
North Circle Drive, and
Idyllwild Maintenance Yard, and
Lawler Lodge and Alpine Cabins Access Roads
Community of Idyllwild
Project No. D2-0030, D2-0046, D2-0047, D2-0048, ZTR1217,
D3-0107, D3-0108

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM
Like Bid 

Item
UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

37 100100 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY LS 1 1,200.00 1,200.00

38 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 60,000.00 60,000.00

39 130300
PREPARE STORM WATER POLLUTION 
PREVENTION PLAN

LS 1 15,000.00 15,000.00

40 170103 CLEARING AND GRUBBING LS 1 26,000.00 26,000.00

41 066100 DUST ABATEMENT LS 1 4,000.00 4,000.00

42 374207 CRACK TREATMENT LS 1 68,000.00 68,000.00

43 013902 ASPHALT CONCRETE OVERSIDE DRAIN (CRS 306) EA 10 4,000.00 40,000.00

44 013903 PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE (CRS 212) (6") Like 2 LF 1,108 14.00 15,512.00

45 390132 HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A) Like 3 TON 4,618 265.00 1,223,770.00

46 394075
PLACE HOT MIX ASPHALT DIKE (TYPE D)
[MODIFIED, 8"]

Like 4 LF 11,559 10.00 115,590.00

47 394090
PLACE HOT MIX ASPHALT 
(MISCELLANEOUS AREA)

Like 10 SQYD 313 160.00 50,080.00

48 398200 COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT Like 11 SQYD 25,710 4.50 115,695.00

49 510060 STRUCTURAL CONCRETE, RETAINING WALL CY 178 853.00 151,834.00

50 839584 ALTERNATIVE IN-LINE TERMINAL SYSTEM EA 1 7,800.00 7,800.00

51 839772 ADJUST GUARDRAIL LF 83 86.00 7,138.00

52 820130 OBJECT MARKER Like 5 EA 35 160.00 5,600.00

4

BASE BID SCHEDULE 3 - Fern Valley Road Resurfacing Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670
Griffith Company
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Riverside County Transportation Department PROJECT:

Summary of Bids

Advertised: May 9, 2023 (Agenda Item: 3.34)

Addenda: 1 (5/25/23)

Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, May 31, 2023

Idyllwild Resurfacing Projects
Saunders Meadow Road, South Circle Drive, Fern Valley Road, 
North Circle Drive, and
Idyllwild Maintenance Yard, and
Lawler Lodge and Alpine Cabins Access Roads
Community of Idyllwild
Project No. D2-0030, D2-0046, D2-0047, D2-0048, ZTR1217,
D3-0107, D3-0108

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM
Like Bid 

Item
UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

53 820410 SALVAGE ROADSIDE SIGN Like 6 EA 60 30.00 1,800.00

54 820840 ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST Like 7 EA 60 300.00 18,000.00

55 840519
THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND 
PAVEMENT MARKING

Like 8 SQFT 500 8.25 4,125.00

56 840656(F) PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT) Like 9 LF 8,702 0.45 3,915.90

57 010602 MISCELLANEOUS WORK (AS DIRECTED) FA 1 31,500.00 31,500.00

BASE BID SCHEDULE 3 SUB-TOTAL 
ITEMS 37 - 57

1,966,559.90

Griffith Company
Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670BASE BID SCHEDULE 3 - Fern Valley Road Resurfacing (continued)

4
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Riverside County Transportation Department PROJECT:

Summary of Bids

Advertised: May 9, 2023 (Agenda Item: 3.34)

Addenda: 1 (5/25/23)

Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, May 31, 2023

Idyllwild Resurfacing Projects
Saunders Meadow Road, South Circle Drive, Fern Valley Road, 
North Circle Drive, and
Idyllwild Maintenance Yard, and
Lawler Lodge and Alpine Cabins Access Roads
Community of Idyllwild
Project No. D2-0030, D2-0046, D2-0047, D2-0048, ZTR1217,
D3-0107, D3-0108

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM
Like Bid 

Item
UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

58 100100 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY LS 1 1,200.00 1,200.00

59 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 28,000.00 28,000.00

60 130300
PREPARE STORM WATER POLLUTION 
PREVENTION PLAN

LS 1 15,000.00 15,000.00

61 170103 CLEARING AND GRUBBING LS 1 26,000.00 26,000.00

62 066100 DUST ABATEMENT LS 1 4,000.00 4,000.00

63 374207 CRACK TREATMENT LS 1 23,000.00 23,000.00

64 390132 HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A) Like 3 TON 3,825 265.00 1,013,625.00

65 394075
PLACE HOT MIX ASPHALT DIKE (TYPE D)
[MODIFIED, 8"]

Like 4 LF 3,218 10.00 32,180.00

66 398200 COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT Like 11 SQYD 18,344 4.50 82,548.00

67 820130 OBJECT MARKER Like 5 EA 1 160.00 160.00

68 820410 SALVAGE ROADSIDE SIGN Like 6 EA 20 30.00 600.00

69 820840 ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST Like 7 EA 21 300.00 6,300.00

70 840519
THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND 
PAVEMENT MARKING

Like 8 SQFT 531 8.25 4,380.75

71 840656(F) PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT) Like 9 LF 10,743 0.45 4,834.35

72 010602 MISCELLANEOUS WORK (AS DIRECTED) FA 1 31,500.00 31,500.00

BASE BID SCHEDULE 4 SUB-TOTAL 
ITEMS 58 - 72

1,273,328.10

BASE BID SCHEDULE 4 - North Circle Drive Resurfacing Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670

4
Griffith Company
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Riverside County Transportation Department PROJECT:

Summary of Bids

Advertised: May 9, 2023 (Agenda Item: 3.34)

Addenda: 1 (5/25/23)

Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, May 31, 2023

Idyllwild Resurfacing Projects
Saunders Meadow Road, South Circle Drive, Fern Valley Road, 
North Circle Drive, and
Idyllwild Maintenance Yard, and
Lawler Lodge and Alpine Cabins Access Roads
Community of Idyllwild
Project No. D2-0030, D2-0046, D2-0047, D2-0048, ZTR1217,
D3-0107, D3-0108

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM
Like Bid 

Item
UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

73 100100 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY LS 1 1.00 1.00

74 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 25.00 25.00

75 130300
PREPARE STORM WATER POLLUTION 
PREVENTION PLAN

LS 1 25.00 25.00

76 170103 CLEARING AND GRUBBING LS 1 25.00 25.00

77 066100 DUST ABATEMENT LS 1 25.00 25.00

78 190101(F) ROADWAY EXCAVATION Like 1 CY 671 165.00 110,715.00

79 390132 HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A) Like 3 TON 1,500 265.00 397,500.00

80 394090
PLACE HOT MIX ASPHALT 
(MISCELLANEOUS AREA)

Like 10 SQYD 77 160.00 12,320.00

81 010602 MISCELLANEOUS WORK (AS DIRECTED) FA 1 1,800.00 1,800.00

BASE BID SCHEDULE 4 SUB-TOTAL 
ITEMS 73 - 81

522,436.00

4
Griffith Company

BASE BID SCHEDULE 5 - Idyllwild Maintenance Yard Resurfacing Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670
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Riverside County Transportation Department PROJECT:

Summary of Bids

Advertised: May 9, 2023 (Agenda Item: 3.34)

Addenda: 1 (5/25/23)

Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, May 31, 2023

Idyllwild Resurfacing Projects
Saunders Meadow Road, South Circle Drive, Fern Valley Road, 
North Circle Drive, and
Idyllwild Maintenance Yard, and
Lawler Lodge and Alpine Cabins Access Roads
Community of Idyllwild
Project No. D2-0030, D2-0046, D2-0047, D2-0048, ZTR1217,
D3-0107, D3-0108

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM
Like Bid 

Item
UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

82 100100 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY LS 1 0.95 0.95

83 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 100.00 100.00

84 130300
PREPARE STORM WATER POLLUTION 
PREVENTION PLAN

LS 1 200.00 200.00

85 170103 CLEARING AND GRUBBING LS 1 200.00 200.00

86 066100 DUST ABATEMENT LS 1 200.00 200.00

87 190101(F) ROADWAY EXCAVATION Like 1 CY 266 165.00 43,890.00

88 390132 HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A) Like 3 TON 554 265.00 146,810.00

89 017007
CONCRETE DROP INLET (RCFC&WCDS CB 110) 
[MODIFIED PER PLAN]

EA 1 9,600.00 9,600.00

90 820840 ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST Like 7 EA 3 300.00 900.00

91 840656(F) PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT) Like 9 LF 380 0.45 171.00

92 010602 MISCELLANEOUS WORK (AS DIRECTED) FA 1 5,000.00 5,000.00

ALT BID SCHEDULE 1 SUB-TOTAL 
ITEMS 82 - 92

207,071.95

4
Griffith Company

ALTERNATIVE BID SCHEDULE 1 - Lawler Lodge Access Road Resurfacing Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670
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Riverside County Transportation Department PROJECT:

Summary of Bids

Advertised: May 9, 2023 (Agenda Item: 3.34)

Addenda: 1 (5/25/23)

Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, May 31, 2023

Idyllwild Resurfacing Projects
Saunders Meadow Road, South Circle Drive, Fern Valley Road, 
North Circle Drive, and
Idyllwild Maintenance Yard, and
Lawler Lodge and Alpine Cabins Access Roads
Community of Idyllwild
Project No. D2-0030, D2-0046, D2-0047, D2-0048, ZTR1217,
D3-0107, D3-0108

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM
Like Bid 

Item
UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

93 100100 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY LS 1 1.00 1.00

94 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 48,000.00 48,000.00

95 130300
PREPARE STORM WATER POLLUTION 
PREVENTION PLAN

LS 1 14,000.00 14,000.00

96 170103 CLEARING AND GRUBBING LS 1 8,400.00 8,400.00

97 066100 DUST ABATEMENT LS 1 3,500.00 3,500.00

98 190101(F) ROADWAY EXCAVATION Like 1 CY 221 165.00 36,465.00

99 390132 HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A) Like 3 TON 323 265.00 85,595.00

100 820840 ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST Like 7 EA 2 300.00 600.00

101 840656(F) PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT) Like 9 LF 665 0.45 299.25

102 010602 MISCELLANEOUS WORK (AS DIRECTED) FA 1 5,000.00 5,000.00

ALT BID SCHEDULE 2 SUB-TOTAL 
ITEMS 93 - 102

201,860.25

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM
Like Bid 

Item
UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

103 710200 ADJUST MANHOLE [IWD] EA 25 2,550.00 63,750.00

ALT BID SCHEDULE 3 SUB-TOTAL 
ITEM 103

63,750.00

PROJECT TOTAL 
ITEMS 1 - 103

7,979,717.40

4
Griffith Company

ALTERNATIVE BID SCHEDULE 2 - Lawler Alpine Cabins Access Road Resurfacing Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670

ALTERNATIVE BID SCHEDULE 3 - Idyllwild Water District Manhole Adjustments
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Project:

Project No.:

Apparent Low Bidder:

Subcontractor Name Description of Work/ Bid Items

Chrisp Company
Fremont, CA 
Lic. No. 374600
DIR Reg No. 1000000306

ITEMS:  STRIPING AND SIGNAGE

10) OBJECT MARKER
11) SALVAGE ROADSIDE SIGN
12) ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST
13) THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING
14) PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT)
15) REMOVE PAINTED TRAFFIC STRIPE
30) DELINEATOR (CLASS 2)
31) OBJECT MARKER
32) SALVAGE ROADSIDE SIGN
33) ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST
34) THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING
35) PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT)
52) OBJECT MARKER

Chrisp Company
Fremont, CA 
Lic. No. 374600
DIR Reg No. 1000000306

ITEMS:  STRIPING AND SIGNAGE

53) SALVAGE ROADSIDE SIGN
54) ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST
55) THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING
56) PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT)
67) OBJECT MARKER
68) SALVAGE ROADSIDE SIGN
69) ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST
70) THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING
71) PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT)
90) ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST
91) PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT)
100) ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST
101) PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT)

Quality Rebar Inc.
San Diego, CA 
Lic. No. 818593
DIR Reg No. 1000000745

ITEMS:  FURNISH & INSTALL REBAR (PARTIAL)

49) STRUCTURAL CONCRETE, RETAINING WALL

D2-0030, D2-0046, D2-0047, D2-0048, ZTR1217, D3-0107, D3-0108

Subcontractors

Granite Construction Company

Idyllwild Resurfacing Projects
Saunders Meadow Road, South Circle Drive, Fern Valley Road, North Circle Drive, and
Idyllwild Maintenance Yard, and
Lawler Lodge and Alpine Cabins Access Roads
Community of Idyllwild

Idyllwild.Resurf.(D2-0030,46,47,48,ZTR1217,D3-0107,08):  SubContractors
Updated: 5/31/2023
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AC Dike Company
Lincoln, CA 
Lic. No. 407417
DIR Reg No. 1000005929

ITEMS:  PLACE HMA DIKE & MISC AREAS (PARTIAL)

7) PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE (CRS 212) (6")
9) PLACE HOT MIX ASPHALT DIKE (TYPE D) [MODIFIED, 8"]
25) PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE (CRS 212) (6")
27) PLACE HOT MIX ASPHALT DIKE (TYPE D) [MODIFIED, 8"]
28) PLACE HOT MIX ASPHALT (MISCELLANEOUS AREA)
44) PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE (CRS 212) (6")
46) PLACE HOT MIX ASPHALT DIKE (TYPE D) [MODIFIED, 8"]
47) PLACE HOT MIX ASPHALT (MISCELLANEOUS AREA)
65) PLACE HOT MIX ASPHALT DIKE (TYPE D) [MODIFIED, 8"]
80) PLACE HOT MIX ASPHALT (MISCELLANEOUS AREA)

Pavement Rehab Company
Anaheim, CA 
Lic. No. 1051374
DIR Reg No. 1000064823

ITEMS:  CRACK TREATMENT

22) CRACK TREATMENT
42) CRACK TREATMENT
63) CRACK TREATMENT

Pavement Recycling Systems, Inc.
Jurupa Valley, CA 
Lic. No. 569352
DIR Reg No. 1000003363

ITEMS:  RENTAL COLD MILL MACHINE (PARTIAL)

29) COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT
48) COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT
66) COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT

Idyllwild.Resurf.(D2-0030,46,47,48,ZTR1217,D3-0107,08):  SubContractors
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